

Misc no.
MADHU VYAS VS. SANJAY SINGHANIA

23.11.2024

Fresh miscellaneous application has been received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per law.

Present : Sh. T. R. Garg, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.

Put up for consideration on **27.11.2024.**

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/23.11.2024