

_____ Vs. _____crl.

Present; As per previous order.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding Officer is on Earned leave w.e.f 29.07.2026 to 04.08.2026. Now the case is adjourned to _____ for the purpose already fixed. File be sent back to the concerned court immediately.

Neelam
JMJC/Duty/CHD/29.07.2026