

State Vs. Amrit Pal Singh

Present: Sh. Maninder Singh Sidhu, Advocate, counsel for
applicant/accused.
Sh. Abhinav Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

On request of ld. Counsel for applicant/accused, present bail
application stands adjourned to 17.08.2026 for arguments. Police record
be also produced on the date fixed.

Date of Order : 12.08.2026
Sachin Kumar Stenographer Gr.II

(Hargurjit Kaur)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Mansa/(UID:PB0230)